Ml’. BUPCI'I MQI’IU

All Day Breakfast:

-TOCISi

-FPuii’ Toasf
-Gri"ec] Cl\eese Toasf

-Dorr’iclqe
-Muesli
-Bur)cl’ler Muesli

soumlouql], wI’ni’[e op grain Wi”’l l)UHQP & jam

qlufen free bread
Dench feuit loaf with butter & l]oneq or jam
Me. Burch’s Welsh Rarebit

Wi”] pecans, I)onana & maple syrup
wi”] qoqupf & ljeprq compofe

wi”] seasonal poached {Puif

-Dikele’[s or Brioclle Frencll Toasf:

-Bacon & qu Toasfie

-qus Voup Waq
-Builcl a Biq Br’eaHasf

-Du“«]h Dusfec' qus
-qus Beneclicf

- qus Horenfine

wi”] jam & maple
Wi”’l Iemon & vani"o sugar
with Iaer’rq compotfe

wi”] l)acon, maple & lvonana

wi”\ tomato Pelish

wi”] CI]QQSG & pes’lo

poacllecl, scramlalecl or fpied; on sour’douqh foast
adc] as many extras as you |i|<e...
muslwooms fomato spinacl]

I'IGSl'IIDPOWn IZ)GLQJ l)eans GVOCC]CIO

I)CICOI’I pOPI( sausages salmon

POGCI’IGC' on GVOCGJO SPPQGJ iOGSi

poachecl with Gamze ham & hollandaise
poachecl with L)a[)q spinacl] & hollandaise
both served on toasted brioche

7

80c¢ extra
7.50
9.50

9.80
9.80
9.80

9.80
10.50
11.80
13.50

12.50
13.50

9.50

3.50 each
3.80 each
4 each

14.50
15.50
15




All Day Lunch:

-Soup

-/ aatar Mushrooms
-Corn Fritters
-Fresh Pasta

-Mini Baqueﬂe Caprese
-ped Onion Focaccia
-BI_T Danini

-Pot Pie & Chunlﬂ; Cl\ips

-MP BUPCl‘I BUPC]QP

-SCO*C'W SfeaL SGan

Ml’. BUPCI'I MEI’IU

see fl]e specials l)oar(J fop fodaq,s clwice
Wi”’l Lomemade hommus on olive toast

with I)acon, spinacll & tomato relish

see the specials board for foclaq,s choice

Wi”’l Iaocconcini, fomato, ancl I)osil
with smoLec] salmon, avocaclo ancl l(eﬂa

wi”] l)acon, cos, tomato & avocado

see the specials board for fodaq,s choice

I’IOUSQ made l)eel(g mixed veqefol)le Pdiiq

wi”\ clleese, fomafo, spinach, Pelisll & Liq cllips

qr’i"ed minufe sfeaL

with I)acon, caramelized onions & I)iq cl'nips

Hiql'l Tea - Weekencls 2pm to 4pm:

- Classic 3 TieP Sianc]

-Devonshir’e Tea
-I_oose Leal( SereniTEA
-Blossom Tea

suitable for 2 people
wi”] an assortment ol( l(inqer’ sanc]wicl]es
fPQSI’IllJ l)al«zd scones Wi”’l cloﬂecl cream and jam

ancl a selecfion ol( mini caLes cm(J I}iscui’ls

scones with clotted cream and house-made jam
organic and fair trade ina 2 cup pot

a IDC]” O{ green i'F.’CI H]C]t Hooms in ”’Ie POI'

Eai-DPinL- Ta"(

10.50
13.50
15
16

11.50
12.50
13.50

16.50

16

16.50

29

9.50

5.50




