Mr. Burch Menu

All Day Breakfast:

- Toast	sourdough, white or grain with butter $\&$ jam			7		
	gluter	n free bread		80c extra		
-Fruit Toast	Dench fruit l	oaf with butter & hone	ey or jam	7.50		
-Grilled Cheese Toast	Mr. Burch's	Welsh Rarebit		9.50		
-Porridge	with nonzero	hanana & marla curu	-	9.80		
-Muesli	with pecans, banana & maple syrup with yogurt & berry compote			9.80		
	with seasonal poached fruit					
-Burcher Muesli	with seasonal	9.80				
-Pikelets or Brioche French Toast:						
	with jam & maple			9.80		
	with lemon & vanilla sugar			10.50		
	with berry compote			11.80		
	with bacon, maple $\&$ banana			13.50		
-Bacon & Egg Toastie	with tomato relish			12.50		
-Dacon & Egg Toashe						
	with cheese δ	x pesto		13.50		
-Eggs Your Way	poached, scrambled or fried; on sourdough toast			9.50		
-Build a Big Breakfast	add as many extras as you like					
	mushrooms	tomato	spinach	3.50 each		
	hashbrown	baked beans	avocado	3.80 each		
	bacon	pork sausages	salmon	4 each		
-Dukkah Dusted Eggs	possibled on a	vocado ennord toast		14.50		
-Eggs Benedict	poached on avocado spread toast poached with Gamze ham & hollandaise			15.50		
-Eggs Florentine	poached with baby spinach & hollandaise 15					
both served on toasted brioche						

Mr. Burch Menu

All Day Lunch:

- Soup	see the specials board for today's choice			
-Zaatar Mushrooms	with homemade hommus on olive toast	13.50		
-Corn Fritters	with bacon, spinach & tomato relish	15		
-Fresh Pasta	see the specials board for today's choice	16		
-Mini Baguette Caprese	with bocconcini, tomato, and basil	11.50		
-Red Onion Focaccia	with smoked salmon, avocado and fetta	12.50		
-BLT Panini	with bacon, cos, tomato & avocado	13.50		
-Pot Pie & Chunky Chips	see the specials board for today's choice	16.50		
-Mr Burch Burger	house made beef <u>or</u> mixed vegetable patty	16		
	with cheese, tomato, spinach, relish & big chips			
-Scotch Steak Sanga	grilled minute steak	16.50		
	with bacon, caramelized onions $\&$ big chips			
High Tea - Weekends 2pm to 4pm:				

- Classic 3 Tier Stand	suitable for 2 people	29
	with an assortment of finger sandwiches	
	freshly baked scones with clotted cream and jam	
	and a selection of mini cakes and biscuits	
-Devonshire Tea	scones with clotted cream and house-made jam	9.50
-Loose Leaf SereniTEA	organic and fair trade in a 2 cup pot	4
-Blossom Tea	a ball of green tea that blooms in the pot	5.50

Eat-Drink-Talk